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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i Jun. 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 18. - 19.6.2010

Konkurencja 30 Mê¿czyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2010-06-19 - 16:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. POPRAWA, Micha³ 94 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 54.45 639
2. ASULIAN, Axel 93 AZS AWF Katowice 55.86 592
3. TABISZ, Pawe³ 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.10 554
4. KRAMORZ, Bartosz 93 Azs-Awf Katowice 57.52 542
5. BUGDOL, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.19 497
6. OBRACAJ, Krystian 94 Górnik Radlin 59.33 494
7. KWIECIEÑ, Micha³ 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:00.31 470
8. K£OS, Grzegorz 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 1:00.48 466
9. BURZAWA, Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 1:01.15 451

10. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.46 444
11. KRYSZAK, Wojciech 93 Mewa W³adys³awowo 1:01.52 443
12. KORZUCH, Mateusz 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:01.79 437
13. CZECH, Kamil 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:02.14 430
14. ARENDOWSKI, Piotr 94 MOSM Tychy 1:02.16 429
15. CZWARTOSZ, Mateusz 93 Delfin Po³aniec 1:02.21 428
16. GO£ÊBIOWSKI, Remegiusz 95 Górnik Radlin 1:02.26 427
17. SKRZYPIEC, Wojciech 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 1:03.32 406

ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 Górnik Radlin 1:03.32 406
19. GOJ, Kordian 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.41 404
20. LALEK, Grzegorz 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 1:04.03 393
21. FUKS, Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 1:04.22 389
22. TYCZKA, Wojciech 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:04.30 388
23. ŒWIERCZEK, Mariusz 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:04.82 379
24. SIKORA, Miko³aj 95 ULKS Victoria Kozy 1:04.96 376
25. SZYMAÑSKI, Wojciech 91 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 1:04.98 376
26. KARPF, Adam 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:05.01 375
27. WYGLENDA, Dawid 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.12 373
28. DZIUBLIÑSKI, Kacper 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 1:06.03 358
29. BABULA, Filip 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.85 345
30. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 1:06.88 345
31. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 1:07.14 341
32. SOSNOWSKI, Maciej 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 1:08.58 320
33. ZERZON, Robert 96 Górnik Radlin 1:09.09 313
34. KORPAK, Maciej 93 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 1:11.95 277
35. KRÓL, Fryderyk 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 1:12.53 270
36. KAPROÑ, Kacper 93 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 1:13.10 264
37. ZAJ¥C, Miko³aj 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:13.71 257
38. OGÓREK, Jakub 97 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:15.53 239
39. CHUDZIAK, Bartosz 97 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:19.56 204

DYSKW. ZARYCZNY, Piotr 96 MOSM Tychy 1:03.49

14 lat

1. BURZAWA, Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 1:01.15 451
2. CZECH, Kamil 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:02.14 430
3. SKRZYPIEC, Wojciech 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 1:03.32 406

ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 Górnik Radlin 1:03.32 406
5. FUKS, Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 1:04.22 389
6. ŒWIERCZEK, Mariusz 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:04.82 379
7. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 1:06.88 345
8. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 1:07.14 341
9. SOSNOWSKI, Maciej 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 1:08.58 320
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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i Jun. 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 18. - 19.6.2010

Konkurencja 30, Ch³opców, 100m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10. ZERZON, Robert 96 Górnik Radlin 1:09.09 313
11. KRÓL, Fryderyk 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 1:12.53 270

DYSKW. ZARYCZNY, Piotr 96 MOSM Tychy 1:03.49

15 lat

1. BUGDOL, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.19 497
2. K£OS, Grzegorz 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 1:00.48 466
3. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.46 444
4. KORZUCH, Mateusz 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:01.79 437
5. GO£ÊBIOWSKI, Remegiusz 95 Górnik Radlin 1:02.26 427
6. GOJ, Kordian 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.41 404
7. TYCZKA, Wojciech 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:04.30 388
8. SIKORA, Miko³aj 95 ULKS Victoria Kozy 1:04.96 376
9. KARPF, Adam 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:05.01 375

10. WYGLENDA, Dawid 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.12 373
11. BABULA, Filip 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.85 345

16 lat

1. POPRAWA, Micha³ 94 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 54.45 639
2. TABISZ, Pawe³ 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.10 554
3. OBRACAJ, Krystian 94 Górnik Radlin 59.33 494
4. KWIECIEÑ, Micha³ 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:00.31 470
5. ARENDOWSKI, Piotr 94 MOSM Tychy 1:02.16 429
6. LALEK, Grzegorz 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 1:04.03 393
7. DZIUBLIÑSKI, Kacper 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 1:06.03 358


